Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

June 12, 2024

SUMMARY PAGE
FUND # FUND NAME FUND TOTAL
01 General Fund S 340,885.95
03 Fire Protection S 64,547.10
04 Rescue Squad S 393.00
05 Refuse Collection S 27,499.49
06 Library S 10,921.54
07 Senior Center S 8,290.53
09 Parks & Recreation S 79,367.63
10 Country Club S 162,383.45
18 Road Maintenance S 11,176.83
20 GOB Fund - Series 2021 S 6,352.56
23 Debt Service S 1,179.00
30 Capital Reserve (General) S 74,295.00
31 Capital Reserve (Recreation) S 14,698.21
32 Capital Reserve (Fire Company) S -
33 Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad) S -
34 Capital Reserve (Road Equipment) S 131.00
35 Highway Aid S 1,973.73
37 Capital Reserve (Library) S -
38 Capital Reserve (Senior Center) S -
39 Capital Reserve (Country Club) S -
TOTAL ALL FUNDS S 804,095.02




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

Township of

User: ieremine@nhtwp.org
Printed: 6/6/2024 - 11:45 AM Northampton
Date Type: JE Date
Date Range: 06/12/2024 to 06/12/2024 FORTHAMPTON TOWSSHIF COMPLEX. & 55 Toasihip Raad, Rlchbars. Penngytvania 188541553
Tonensip Adeninialration ~ {215 3275000« Pao (215 357-1251
Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster
01-418-340 6/12/2024 5/5/2024 2593694 00016-06-2024 619.11 Code- ZHB Notice
Total for Vendor 21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster: 619.11
Aetna - Aetna
01-145-020 6/12/2024 5/9/2024 704002537 00016-06-2024 521.07 June Aetna Advantage Plan- Reimbursable
01-410-196 6/12/2024 5/9/2024 704002537.1 00016-06-2024 1,053.52 Police- (2)- June Aetna Advantage Plan
Total for Vendor Aetna - Aetna: 1,574.59
Allegian - Allegiance Trucks
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/22/2024 X311021450:01 00016-06-2024 12.78 Fleet- TK# 20- Cap
Total for Vendor Allegian - Allegiance Trucks: 12.78
Ambius - Ambius (25)
01-409-450 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 001162PH178527 00016-06-2024 190.16 Admin- Plant Services- June 2024
Total for Vendor Ambius - Ambius (25): 190.16
AmericaM - American Marking Systems
01-410-220 6/12/2024 4/27/2024 21378 00016-06-2024 96.70 Police- Date Stamp
01-402-210 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 22231 00016-06-2024 41.97 Finance- Name Plate & Holder
Total for Vendor AmericaM - American Marking Systems: 138.67
Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/22/2024 06P12070 00016-06-2024 35.34 Fleet- PubWks- Hub Caps - TR 4&5

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/6/2024 - 11:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-418-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=49356d2a-324f-444c-b0f9-00923af554ac
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f451345e-53b6-4913-bc13-557e352c5c2e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794298
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794306
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794381
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation: 35.34
Bachlsa - Isabella Bachtle
01-483-500 6/12/2024 5/17/2024 Reimbursement 00016-06-2024 25.25 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor Bachlsa - Isabella Bachtle: 25.25
BenderaC - Matthew Bender and Co Inc
01-410-220 6/12/2024 5/10/2024 41232941 00016-06-2024 717.51 Police- PA Crimes & Vehicle Code (7)
Total for Vendor BenderaC - Matthew Bender and Co Inc: 717.51
BucksCFM - Bucks County Fire Marshal Assoc.
01-411-420 6/12/2024 5/31/2024 Dues 00016-06-2024 20.00 Fire Marshal- BC Fire Marshal's Assoc. Dues
Total for Vendor BucksCFM - Bucks County Fire Marshal Assoc.: 20.00
Cintas - Cintas
01-409-220 6/12/2024 5/17/2024 4192989089 00016-06-2024 92.74 PubWks- Janitorial Supplies
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 92.74
Colliflo - Colliflower Inc.
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 02339461 00016-06-2024 14.52 PubWks- Repair 1st Bay Lift
Total for Vendor Colliflo - Colliflower Inc.: 14.52
Comca - Comcast
01-410-320 6/12/2024 5/4/2024 0088688 00016-06-2024 76.67 Police- Digital Adapter- May 2024
Total for Vendor Comca - Comcast: 76.67
Concentr - Concentra
01-483-310 6/12/2024 5/20/2024 516753728 00016-06-2024 83.00 PubWks- HR- Employee Drug Panel (1)
Total for Vendor Concentr - Concentra: 83.00
ConHigh - Constellation New Energy, Inc.
01-145-020 6/12/2024 5/3/2024 5122072896 00016-06-2024 147.38 Street Lights- Reimbursable

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/6/2024 - 11:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4d97fd02-2223-431e-8f9f-1b9dc0338518
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794453
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794578
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794730
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794740
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4699c154-8f31-4a92-9365-8b6b3ea5ca24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7a4fd1d6-3d2b-4082-8cf5-d8f14b83cc0b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor ConHigh - Constellation New Energy, Inc.: 147.38

ConradsS - Conrad M Siegel Inc.
01-402-310 6/12/2024 5/31/2024 N056A902290801 00016-06-2024 1,500.00 Actuarial Valuation For Fiscal YE2023- Police Pension

Total for Vendor Conrads - Conrad M Siegel Inc.: 1,500.00

ContrACH - Contract Cleaners Supply Inc ACH (ACH)
01-409-220 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 646696 00020-06-2024 531.90 PubWks, Admin & Police- Janitorial Supplies

Total for Vendor ContrACH - Contract Cleaners Supply Inc ACH (ACH): 531.90

CustomC - Custom Care Property Maintenance LLC
01-409-450 6/12/2024 4/30/2024 43965 00016-06-2024 290.00 Bldg Maint- Crabgrass Control- Fire Station #83

Total for Vendor CustomC - Custom Care Property Maintenance LLC: 290.00

David - Davidheisers Inc.
01-410-450 6/12/2024 5/30/2024 28461 00016-06-2024 470.00 Police- Quarterly Certifications Speed devices

Total for Vendor David - Davidheisers Inc.: 470.00

Davis - Davis Feed Mill and Country Store Inc.

01-438-220 6/12/2024 4/29/2024 144569 00016-06-2024 149.85 PubWks- Straw & Contractor's Mix
01-438-220 6/12/2024 5/2/2024 144729 00016-06-2024 7.95 PubWks- Straw
Total for Vendor Davis - Davis Feed Mill and Country Store Inc.: 157.80

DeLageFi - De Lage Landen Financial Services,Inc.

01-410-384 6/12/2024 5/17/2024 82616481a 00016-06-2024 411.90 Police- Printer Fee- June 2024

01-413-384 6/12/2024 5/17/2024 82616481b 00016-06-2024 -35.00 Code- Credit For Printer Fee

01-413-384 6/12/2024 5/25/2024 82629980 00016-06-2024 35.00 Code- Printer Fee- June 2024
Total for Vendor DeLageFi - De Lage Landen Financial Services,Inc.: 411.90

DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-403-160 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 JuneOl 00016-06-2024 1,631.57 Tax Collector Commission- June 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=303fb254-d7e6-4d4c-9ed7-2a35c582984c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=02bec397-96b6-4571-a874-3e43bb3e148a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794829
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794844
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794845
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7aa6795c-cab9-43d7-a03b-4f3fd9fc7214
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-384
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-384
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-384
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-403-160

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,631.57
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-409-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.BG-NU 00016-06-2024 3,177.21 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.BG-NU 00016-06-2024 118.81 Bldg Maint- HRA- Mar 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.CODE 00016-06-2024 11,466.58 Code- Health Premiums- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.CODE 00016-06-2024 2,573.93 Code- HRA- Mar 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.EXEC 00016-06-2024 146.89 Exec- HRA- Mar 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.EXEC 00016-06-2024 8,891.87 Exec- Health Premiums- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.FINANCE 00016-06-2024 259.46 Finance- HRA- Mar 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.FINANCE 00016-06-2024 9,801.89 Finance- Health Premiums- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.FLEET-NU 00016-06-2024 2,354.82 Fleet- Health Premiums- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.FLEET-NU 00016-06-2024 153.00 Fleet- HRA- Mar 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.FM 00016-06-2024 342.06 Fire Marshal- HRA- Mar 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.FM 00016-06-2024 6,354.42 Fire Marshal- Health Premiums- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.LIBRARY 00016-06-2024 2,498.61 Library- HRA- Mar 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.LIBRARY 00016-06-2024 10,765.76 Library- Health Premiums- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.PD 00016-06-2024 18,856.83 Police- HRA- Mar 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.PD 00016-06-2024 124,489.16 Police- Health Premiums- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.PW-NU 00016-06-2024 4,709.64 PubWks- Health Premiums- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 206,960.94
EagleWir - Eagle Wireless Communications
01-430-320 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 INV-018280 00016-06-2024 455.61 PubWks- Monthly GPS Fleet Air- June 2024
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5a38f9dd-9603-4b69-ba1e-185d75f7ba24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor EagleWir - Eagle Wireless Communications: 455.61
EasternA - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/8/2024 11V1047855 00020-06-2024 17.77 Fleet- PubWks- Cabin Air Filter- TK #21
01-437-254 6/12/2024 5/13/2024 11V1049349 00020-06-2024 111.89 Fleet- Police- Brakes- 54-1-3
01-437-259 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 11V1049771 00020-06-2024 12.52 Fleet- Seal- P&R #7
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 11V1049970 00020-06-2024 36.78 Fleet- PubWks- Sleeve Retainer- Mechanics Shop
01-437-259 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 11V1049988 00020-06-2024 12.03 Fleet- PubWks- Oil Filter- #E-01
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 11V1050395 00020-06-2024 28.97 Fleet- PubWks- Fuel/Water Filter- TK #21
01-437-254 6/12/2024 5/23/2024 11V1052896 00020-06-2024 56.13 Fleet- Police- Brake Rotors- 54-1-3
Total for Vendor EasternA - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse: 276.09
Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.
01-438-220 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 603527 00016-06-2024 1,257.14 PubWks- 2A Bulk Stone- Shop Supply Stock
01-438-220 6/12/2024 5/23/2024 605094 00016-06-2024 129.04 PubWks- 9.5H Pothole Fill - Spencer Rd
01-438-220 6/12/2024 5/24/2024 605214 00016-06-2024 371.05 PubWks- Pothole Fill- Old Jacksonville Rd
Total for Vendor Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.: 1,757.23
Foleylnc - Foley, Incorporated
01-437-259 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 CRD0034559 00016-06-2024 -216.44 Return- Fleet- PubWks- Oil 2x5Gal
01-437-259 6/12/2024 5/24/2024 INV0337788 00016-06-2024 216.44 Fleet- PubWks- Oil 2x5Gal
01-437-259 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 INV0338795 00016-06-2024 188.69 Fleet- PubWks- Fluids for Backhoe #E-03
Total for Vendor Foleylnc - Foley, Incorporated: 188.69
Galls - Galls LLC
01-410-238 6/12/2024 5/3/2024 027851478CR 00016-06-2024 -121.00 Credit- Police- Uniforms- Pinkerton
01-410-238 6/12/2024 5/6/2024 BC2054292 00016-06-2024 81.00 Police- Uniforms- Rota
01-410-238 6/12/2024 5/7/2024 BC2054892 00016-06-2024 16.07 Police- Uniforms- Wyant
Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: -23.93
Gaspe - Gasper Landscapes Inc.
01-409-450 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 2024 2nd Pymt 00016-06-2024 5,375.00 P&R-2024 Annual Landscape Contract 2nd Pymt
Total for Vendor Gaspe - Gasper Landscapes Inc.: 5,375.00

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/6/2024 - 11:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794964
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795015
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1582274e-4173-44db-ac52-4e01130c3b3c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795141
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Gatehous - Gatehouse Media Pennsylvania Holdings, Inc.
01-400-340 6/12/2024 4/30/2024 0006360498 00016-06-2024 186.76 BOS- Public meetings- April 2024
Total for Vendor Gatehous - Gatehouse Media Pennsylvania Holdings, Inc.: 186.76
Harkins - J.W. Harkins Auto Body Inc.
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/10/2024 5739 00016-06-2024 245.00 Fleet- PubWks- Bed Liner Kit TK# 3
Total for Vendor Harkins - J.W. Harkins Auto Body Inc.: 245.00
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-401-199 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun01 00016-06-2024 105.12 Exec- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-199 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun02 00016-06-2024 192.24 Finance- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-199 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun03 00016-06-2024 141.84 Bldg Maint- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-199 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun04 00016-06-2024 995.52 Police- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-199 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun06 00016-06-2024 74.16 Fire Marshal- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-199 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun07 00016-06-2024 184.08 Code- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-199 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun08 00016-06-2024 412.80 PubWks- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-199 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun09 00016-06-2024 120.00 Fleet- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-199 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Junl4 00016-06-2024 181.20 Library- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-198 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun20 00016-06-2024 104.39 Exec- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-198 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun21 00016-06-2024 286.30 Finance- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-198 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun22 00016-06-2024 368.99 Bldg Maint- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-198 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun23 00016-06-2024 1,832.00 Police- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-198 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun25 00016-06-2024 58.63 Fire Marshal- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-198 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun26 00016-06-2024 145.50 Code- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-198 6/12/2024 6/1/2024  Jun27 00016-06-2024 1,006.45 PubWks- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/6/2024 - 11:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=9a0b173a-1dbe-4e01-a8ed-dc13ea7c5029
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-400-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795282
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-198

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-437-198 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun28 00016-06-2024 332.17 Fleet- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-198 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun33 00016-06-2024 227.95 Library- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 6,769.34
Havis - Havis Inc.
01-437-254 6/12/2024 5/16/2024 SIN261858 00016-06-2024 39.60 Fleet- Police- Brackets for Radios (2)
01-437-254 6/12/2024 5/23/2024 SIN262903 00016-06-2024 2,063.97 Fleet- Police Vehicles Charging Systems
Total for Vendor Havis - Havis Inc.: 2,103.57
Heacock - Heacock Lumber
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/10/2024 38993 00016-06-2024 66.00 Fleet- PubWks- Wood for Side Panel- TK #21
Total for Vendor Heacock - Heacock Lumber: 66.00
HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 3030443 00016-06-2024 87.88 Fleet- PubWks- Mechanics Miscellaneous Tools
01-430-220 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 5290738a 00016-06-2024 13.79 PubWks- Mulch
01-434-220 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 5290738b 00016-06-2024 194.70 Fleet- PubWks- Bolts, Nozzle & Wire- TK #12
01-430-220 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 5352569 00016-06-2024 149.68 PubWks- Concrete- Sidewalk Repair Middle Holland Rd
01-430-220 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 5770132 00016-06-2024 299.00 PubWks- Grease Gun
Total for Vendor HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.: 745.05
IUOELoca - .LU.O.E. Local 542
01-437-196 6/12/2024 5/31/2024 Aug01 00016-06-2024 6,771.00 Fleet- Health Premiums- Aug 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-196 6/12/2024 5/31/2024 Aug02 00016-06-2024 9,028.00 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- Aug 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 6/12/2024 5/31/2024 Aug03 00016-06-2024 22,570.00 PubWks- Health Premiums- Aug 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor IUOELoca - I.U.O.E. Local 542: 38,369.00
JumperRy - Officer Ryan Jumper
01-410-238 6/12/2024 5/27/2024 Reimbursement 00016-06-2024 186.92 Police- Uniforms- Jumper

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/6/2024 - 11:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-198
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795297
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795303
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795346
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795419
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795465
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor JumperRy - Officer Ryan Jumper: 186.92
KenyonAl - Allison Kenyon
01-483-500 6/12/2024 5/30/2024 Reimbursement 00016-06-2024 13.00 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor KenyonAl - Allison Kenyon: 13.00
KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-413-450 6/12/2024 2/26/2024 37109 00016-06-2024 675.25 Code- Third Party Inspector
01-413-450 6/12/2024 4/29/2024 37351 00016-06-2024 748.25 Code- Third Party Inspector
01-413-450 6/12/2024 5/1/2024 37378 00016-06-2024 2,000.00 Code- Third Party Inspector
01-413-450 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 37424 00016-06-2024 967.25 Code- Third Party Inspector
Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 4,390.75
KuvikAb - Abigail Kuvik
01-483-500 6/12/2024 5/18/2024 Reimbursement 00016-06-2024 38.25 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor KuvikAb - Abigail Kuvik: 38.25
LeeserM - Mathew Leeser
01-483-500 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 Reimbursement 00016-06-2024 38.25 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor LeeserM - Mathew Leeser: 38.25
LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.
01-430-374 6/12/2024 5/13/2024 04-1100451 00016-06-2024 101.58 PubWks- JDC Arm- Mower E-36
01-430-374 6/12/2024 5/23/2024 04-1104182 00016-06-2024 340.64 PubWks- Belts For Mowers & Stock
Total for Vendor LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.: 442.22
Martelli - Martellis Metal Fabrication Inc.
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/23/2024 96911 00016-06-2024 95.00 Fleet- PubWks- Formed Plate - TK #3
Total for Vendor Martelli - Martellis Metal Fabrication Inc.: 95.00
MatthDe - Delaney Matthews
01-483-500 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 Reimbursement 00016-06-2024 38.25 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/6/2024 - 11:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=6695525b-1596-478d-9a50-7607650b26ae
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=a3b394fc-f8ad-4a74-8f9f-c8285014bce3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=a193bad5-52e3-4411-b3ec-1d161d4d23b3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795647
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795740
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=61848669-af1c-4ba5-9fa3-69432161f3c0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor MatthDe - Delaney Matthews: 38.25
McKeon - Walter H. McKeon, Inc.
01-430-220 6/12/2024 4/29/2024 326864 00016-06-2024 90.00 PubWks- TopSoil For Sinkholes
01-430-220 6/12/2024 5/6/2024 326905 00016-06-2024 60.00 PubWks- TopSoil For Sackettsford Rd
01-430-220 6/12/2024 5/20/2024 326969 00016-06-2024 120.00 PubWks- TopSoil For Stock (Dirtwork)
Total for Vendor McKeon - Walter H. McKeon, Inc.: 270.00
MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/8/2024 116909 00016-06-2024 100.00 Fleet- PubWks- Steel Plates for TK #3
Total for Vendor MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.: 100.00
NarisiJ - Julie Narisi
01-402-460 6/12/2024 5/30/2024 Reimbursement 00016-06-2024 155.72 Reimbursement- Finance- GFOA Conf.- Mileage&Tolls
Total for Vendor NarisiJ - Julie Narisi: 155.72
Neibauer - Neibauer Press
01-410-238 6/12/2024 5/16/2024 019638a 00016-06-2024 65.00 Police- Uniforms- Cully
01-410-238 6/12/2024 5/16/2024 019638b 00016-06-2024 50.00 Police- Uniforms- Hearn
01-410-238 6/12/2024 5/16/2024 019638c 00016-06-2024 50.00 Police- Uniforms- Share
01-401-210 6/12/2024 5/23/2024 1734 2024 00016-06-2024 714.00 Full Color Printed Folder Frame (150)
Total for Vendor Neibauer - Neibauer Press: 879.00
NorthESR - Northeast Sweepers & Rentals, Inc.
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 11405 00016-06-2024 2,095.80 Fleet- PubWks- Gutter Broom for Sweeper #26
Total for Vendor NorthESR - Northeast Sweepers & Rentals, Inc.: 2,095.80
OBrienF - O'Brien Family Tree Service
01-455-450 6/12/2024 5/2/2024 Tree Removal 00016-06-2024 1,600.00 Tree Removal- Chapel Dr & Quail Dr
Total for Vendor OBrienF - O'Brien Family Tree Service: 1,600.00
OES - OES Global Inc.
01-410-220 6/12/2024 5/20/2024 1075281-Q 00016-06-2024 97.29 Police- Traffic Wands

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/6/2024 - 11:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=9044581f-86ba-4221-aef4-bafe75ec37dc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795809
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=44353a28-2ba8-4bcd-8323-0e6a5d42c1f9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795930
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=fdc0e258-76ec-4a48-8a7f-5fbeb664d162
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795990
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-455-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ccd9d70a-9d8f-4700-a9e4-afbea5b25c01
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor OES - OES Global Inc.: 97.29
ONeil - O'Neil Buick GMC Inc.
01-437-254 6/12/2024 5/29/2024 476586 00016-06-2024 174.90 Fleet- Police- Multipoint Inspection- 54-14
Total for Vendor ONeil - O'Neil Buick GMC Inc.: 174.90
PecoACH - PECO Energy ACH (ACH)
01-409-360 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 0985433333 00017-06-2024 41.30 Bldg Maint- Pulinski Pond- TWP
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 2689902111 00017-06-2024 131.44 Bldg Maint- Pulinski Rd Salt Bin- TWP
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 3579399000 00017-06-2024 98.29 Bldg Maint- Dembowski Park (2nd Street Pike) TWP
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 3626926000 00017-06-2024 4,519.38 Bldg Maint- 111 Township Rd- Police Station
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 4444033000 00017-06-2024 69.67 Bldg Maint- Norton Road Pond- TWP
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 5572943000 00017-06-2024 1,184.66 Bldg Maint- 50 Township Rd
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 6299043000 00017-06-2024 583.89 Bldg Maint- 55 Township Rd- Admin Bldg
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 7239827000 00017-06-2024 688.33 Bldg Maint- 65 Township Rd- Maint Garage
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 8667348000 00017-06-2024 35.43 Bldg Maint- Sewer Pump- TWP
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 9469077000 00017-06-2024 1,030.01 Bldg Maint- 65 Township Rd- PW Garage
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor PecoACH - PECO Energy ACH (ACH): 8,382.40
Petrolem - Petroleum Traders Corporation
01-437-231 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 1988555 00016-06-2024 15,376.19 Fleet- Unleaded Fuel Delivery
Total for Vendor Petrolem - Petroleum Traders Corporation: 15,376.19
PhilRev - CITY OF PHILADELPHIA
01-410-450 6/12/2024 5/22/2024 10003648426 00016-06-2024 150.00 Police- K9 Training- April 2024
Total for Vendor PhilRev - CITY OF PHILADELPHIA: 150.00

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/6/2024 - 11:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796009
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ff655d67-3be2-4672-a258-454518f50aca
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796129
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-231
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=3e565095-0383-4097-a0f9-5431aaee765d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
PhoenixD - Phoenix Distributors
01-410-239 6/12/2024 5/20/2024 3988 00016-06-2024 4,650.00 Police- Carbine Rifles (6)
Total for Vendor PhoenixD - Phoenix Distributors: 4,650.00
ReissInc - T. W. Reiss Inc.
01-430-220 6/12/2024 5/30/2024 193971 00016-06-2024 235.83 PubWks- Concrete Saw Stock Parts
Total for Vendor ReissInc - T. W. Reiss Inc.: 235.83
Reliable - Reliable Equipment and Service Co. Inc.
01-434-220 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 INV029493 00016-06-2024 186.20 Fleet- PubWks- PoleSaw & Fittings for TK #12
Total for Vendor Reliable - Reliable Equipment and Service Co. Inc.: 186.20
Rice - Rice Signs LLC
01-430-245 6/12/2024 5/13/2024 531123 00016-06-2024 62.37 PubWks- Street Signs- Tree Bark Ln
Total for Vendor Rice - Rice Signs LLC: 62.37
RichborC - Richboro Car Wash
01-437-254 6/12/2024 5/7/2024 2429 00016-06-2024 411.64 Police- Car Wash- April 2024
01-437-257 6/12/2024 5/7/2024 2431 00016-06-2024 25.89 Fire Marshal- Car Wash
Total for Vendor RichborC - Richboro Car Wash: 437.53
ShumanP - Philip B. Shuman
01-430-238 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 2405b 00016-06-2024 4,396.00 PubWks- Uniforms
Total for Vendor ShumanP - Philip B. Shuman: 4,396.00
Spaventa - Donato Spaventa & Sons Inc.
01-430-220 6/12/2024 5/23/2024 2405-630183 00016-06-2024 954.87 PubWks- Equipment- Chainsaw Chains
01-430-220 6/12/2024 5/31/2024 2405-631171 00016-06-2024 1,484.96 PubWks- Equipment- Chainsaw Chains
Total for Vendor Spaventa - Donato Spaventa & Sons Inc.: 2,439.83
StonerC - Cody Stoner
01-483-199 6/12/2024 5/20/2024 Reimbursement 00016-06-2024 662.00 Reimbursement- 2024 Tuition- Cody Stoner- Fire
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796151
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-239
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796270
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796275
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dc3a7f48-562f-4e12-a778-f1b7fe18e1d3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-245
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796290
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-257
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796456
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796515
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8607a9f3-4dff-45cd-8995-f6817678e20a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-199

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor StonerC - Cody Stoner: 662.00
Stratix - Stratix Systems, Inc.
01-413-384 6/12/2024 5/21/2024 723958 00016-06-2024 115.00 Code- Copier Lease (05/28 - 06/27)
Total for Vendor Stratix - Stratix Systems, Inc.: 115.00
SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-318 6/12/2024 5/8/2024 34682 00016-06-2024 349.99 Admin- SSL 1 Year Certificate
01-407-318 6/12/2024 5/14/2024 34694 00016-06-2024 149.00 Police- SSL 1 Year Certificate
01-407-318 6/12/2024 5/24/2024 34718 00016-06-2024 1,089.00 Police- Security Suite 1 Year Certificate
Total for Vendor SystemsN - SystemsNet: 1,587.99
Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.
01-430-374 6/12/2024 5/21/2024 126688 00016-06-2024 225.14 PubWks- John Deere Mower Parts- #E-38
01-430-220 6/12/2024 5/24/2024 126850 00016-06-2024 17.68 PubWks- Cable For Weedwacker #3
Total for Vendor Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.: 242.82
TaylorKr - Kristin Taylor
01-483-500 6/12/2024 5/21/2024 Reimbursement 00016-06-2024 25.25 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor TaylorKr - Kristin Taylor: 25.25
Torodyne - Torodyne Auto Electric and Battery
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/23/2024 35614 00016-06-2024 169.00 Fleet- PubWks- Battery For Trailer #12
Total for Vendor Torodyne - Torodyne Auto Electric and Battery: 169.00
Toshiba - Toshiba Business Solutions
01-407-318 6/12/2024 5/6/2024 5956378 00016-06-2024 547.52 Docuware Software- May 2024
Total for Vendor Toshiba - Toshiba Business Solutions: 547.52
Traisr - Traisr, LLC
01-407-318 6/12/2024 4/30/2024 2659 00016-06-2024 1,950.00 Traisr- April 2024

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/6/2024 - 11:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=db61eec6-d42a-4f0b-a6ea-aae7cdd45b4d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-384
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796621
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796629
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=45cbabe8-11f0-4147-a347-349f71b4b2e9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796693
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5251f967-b10e-486d-aa8e-865b33ca5f9d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e26e010a-62f1-4c92-ac6c-8d31d7329608
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318

Fund

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor Traisr - Traisr, LLC: 1,950.00

TruValCC - True Value
01-437-254 6/12/2024 5/25/2024 1656101962d 00016-06-2024 6.29 Police- Battery For MRAP
01-437-259 6/12/2024 5/25/2024 1656101962¢ 00016-06-2024 20.82 PubWks- Hardware Supply- Mechanics Shop
01-437-259 6/12/2024 5/25/2024 1656101962f 00016-06-2024 58.95 PubWks- MRAP Springs- Mechanics Shop
01-434-220 6/12/2024 5/25/2024 1656101962¢g 00016-06-2024 68.47 PubWks- Marking Paint- TK #12
01-430-220 6/12/2024 5/25/2024 16561019621 00016-06-2024 26.80 PubWks- PVC Pipe & Couple- Road Crew
01-437-259 6/12/2024 5/25/2024 1656101962k 00016-06-2024 18.63 Fleet- PubWks- Repairs to Sweeper- TK #29
01-437-259 6/12/2024 5/25/2024 16561019621 00016-06-2024 49.13 Fleet- PubWks- Repairs to Sweeper- TK #29
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/25/2024 1656101962m 00016-06-2024 40.98 PubWks- Hardware- Mechanics Shop

Total for Vendor TruValCC - True Value: 290.07

TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes
01-434-220 6/12/2024 5/17/2024 6382144-00 00016-06-2024 2,508.12 Street Lighting- Photo Cells, Bulbs & Hardware

Total for Vendor TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes: 2,508.12

UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.
01-413-450 6/12/2024 5/29/2024 154684 00016-06-2024 5,945.00 Code- Third Party Inspection

Total for Vendor UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.: 5,945.00

UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-254 6/12/2024 5/10/2024 1140029325 00016-06-2024 31.57 Fleet- Police- PA Emissions & Inspection - 54-1-3
01-437-254 6/12/2024 5/13/2024 1140029352 00016-06-2024 31.57 Fleet- Police- PA Emissions & Inspection - 54-16 QL
01-437-257 6/12/2024 5/16/2024 1140029400 00016-06-2024 21.57 Fleet- Fire Marshal- PA Emissions & Inspection- #254-3
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/16/2024 1140029405 00016-06-2024 58.00 Fleet- PubWks- Wheel Balance- PW #1
01-437-254 6/12/2024 5/21/2024 1140029472 00016-06-2024 31.57 Fleet- Police- PA Emissions & Inspection- #54-4
01-437-256 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 1140029553 00016-06-2024 1,188.00 Fleet- PubWks- Tire Service - TK #3

Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 1,362.28

USBank - US Bank (ACH)
01-406-384 6/12/2024 5/20/2024 529548307a 00017-06-2024 642.20 Admin- Copier Lease- May 2024

Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-384 6/12/2024 5/20/2024 529548307b 00017-06-2024 676.00 Police- Copier Lease- May 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/6/2024 - 11:45 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=84f76961-38eb-4e56-8d63-71ae4d00dd92
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=6ecf3723-e071-4463-af09-47808d61419d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796755
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-257
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796769
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-384
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-384

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND
USBank - US Bank (ACH)

01-413-384 6/12/2024 5/20/2024 529548307c 00017-06-2024 667.71 Code- Copier Lease- May 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-384 6/12/2024 5/20/2024 529548307d 00017-06-2024 195.04 PubWks- Copier Lease- May 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor USBank - US Bank (ACH): 2,180.95

Verizon - Verizon
01-410-320 6/12/2024 5/26/2024 155788431000150 00016-06-2024 396.46 Police- Internet Service- May 2024

Total for Vendor Verizon - Verizon: 396.46

WalshG - Garrett Walsh
01-483-500 6/12/2024 5/16/2024 Reimbursement 00016-06-2024 38.25 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR

Total for Vendor WalshG - Garrett Walsh: 38.25

WalshT - Thomas J. Walsh IIT & Associates PC
01-418-310 6/12/2024 5/16/2024 572 00016-06-2024 1,168.00 ZHB- Solicitor (04/18/24 - 05/15/24)

Total for Vendor WalshT - Thomas J. Walsh III & Associates PC: 1,168.00

WexBank - Wex Bank
01-437-231 6/12/2024 5/31/2024 97397220 00016-06-2024 668.83 Police- Fuel

Total for Vendor WexBank - Wex Bank: 668.83

Witmer - Witmer Public Safety Group Inc.

01-410-238 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 INV479267 00016-06-2024 292.52 Police- Uniforms- Admin- Initial Issue
01-410-238 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 INV485970 00016-06-2024 287.90 Police- Uniforms- Admin
Total for Vendor Witmer - Witmer Public Safety Group Inc.: 580.42

Workplac - Workplace Central

01-413-210 6/12/2024 5/8/2024 899194-0a 00016-06-2024 63.07 ZHB- Office Supplies
01-406-220 6/12/2024 5/8/2024 899194-0c 00016-06-2024 88.29 Admin- Office Supplies
01-406-220 6/12/2024 5/8/2024 899194-0d 00016-06-2024 70.10 Admin- Office Supplies
01-406-220 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 899757-0a 00016-06-2024 369.40 Admin- Office Supplies
01-413-210 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 899757-0b 00016-06-2024 8.68 ZHB- Office Supplies

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/6/2024 - 11:45 AM) Page 14


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796769
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-384
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-384
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796784
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d6b340ef-c4b8-4609-a67a-019fca54d847
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796820
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-418-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f346d4f8-f7de-486d-a996-4ddf05650898
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-231
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796886
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=783029bd-7468-437a-8382-74fc1a97297b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-210

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Workplac - Workplace Central
01-410-210 6/12/2024 5/16/2024 899828-0 00016-06-2024 428.36 Police- Office Supplies
Total for Vendor Workplac - Workplace Central: 1,027.90
YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.
01-437-254 6/12/2024 5/29/2024 1147140 00016-06-2024 234.90 Fleet- Police- A/C Repairs- 54-14
Total for Vendor YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.: 234.90
Zanetich - Lillian Zanetich
01-483-500 6/12/2024 6/3/2024 Reimbursement 00016-06-2024 38.25 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor Zanetich - Lillian Zanetich: 38.25
Total for Fund 01 - GENERAL FUND: 340,885.95
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
AlfO - Oleg Alf
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/12/2024 WE 05/12/2024 00016-06-2024 180.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/19/2024 WE 05/19/2024 00016-06-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor AlfO - Oleg Alf: 390.00
BucksLum - Bucks Lumber Inc
03-409-373 6/12/2024 5/15/2024 INVI121272 00016-06-2024 300.00 Framing- Station #3
Total for Vendor BucksLum - Bucks Lumber Inc: 300.00
ChapmanM - Mark Chapman
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/19/2024 WE 05/19/2024 00016-06-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/26/2024 WE 05/26/2024 00016-06-2024 180.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/12/2024 WEO05/12/2024 00016-06-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=783029bd-7468-437a-8382-74fc1a97297b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796914
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=a93e3b1d-161e-4f8a-a4ac-bfd4632cc3d1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=48014d3c-e08e-42ac-b83e-91e32b3437ed
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5fd2f21c-4da0-4830-8193-74c2e8dba680
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=2d72b444-02ef-40ee-a2ad-436b1068bc08
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
Total for Vendor ChapmanM - Mark Chapman: 600.00
Comca - Comcast
03-411-320 6/12/2024 5/2/2024 0173688 00016-06-2024 244.22 Station #3 Internet Service- May 2024
Total for Vendor Comca - Comcast: 244.22
DeonV - Vincent Deon
03-403-160 6/12/2024 6/1/2024  June02 00016-06-2024 590.00 Tax Collector Commission- June 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 590.00
DesaroA - Andrew Desaro
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/12/2024 WE 05/12/2024 00016-06-2024 120.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/19/2024 WE 05/19/2024 00016-06-2024 120.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DesaroA - Andrew Desaro: 240.00
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
03-411-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.FD 00016-06-2024 2,494.38 HRA- Mar 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-196 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 27165.FD 00016-06-2024 41,056.56 Health Premiums- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 43,550.94
FentonF - Frank Fenton
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/12/2024 WE 05/12/2024 00016-06-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/19/2024 WE 05/19/2024 00016-06-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/26/2024 WE 05/26/2024 00016-06-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor FentonF - Frank Fenton: 630.00

FoisyR - Raymond Foisy
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794740
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e3f24dcc-97a4-4a74-ad0b-e18add766273
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795052
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dd4998b9-2dcb-4e9d-a304-a78a8db2188e

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
FoisyR - Raymond Foisy
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/12/2024 WE 05/12/2024 00016-06-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/19/2024 WE 05/19/2024 00016-06-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/26/2024 WE 05/26/2024 00016-06-2024 120.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor FoisyR - Raymond Foisy: 540.00
Galls - Galls LLC
03-411-238 6/12/2024 5/8/2024 027884572 00016-06-2024 69.95 Uniforms- Nevel- Shoes
Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 69.95
HantB - Brian Hantwerker
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/12/2024 WE 05/12/2024 00016-06-2024 90.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/19/2024 WE 05/19/2024 00016-06-2024 60.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 6/12/2024 5/26/2024 WE 05/26/2024 00016-06-2024 120.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor HantB - Brian Hantwerker: 270.00
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
03-411-199 6/12/2024 6/1/2024  Jun05 00016-06-2024 828.48 Group Life Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-198 6/12/2024 6/1/2024 Jun24 00016-06-2024 1,560.81 Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 2,389.29
HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
03-409-373 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 32420 00016-06-2024 809.77 Repairs- Station #3
03-409-373 6/12/2024 5/28/2024 32526 00016-06-2024 147.00 Repairs- Station #3
Total for Vendor HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.: 956.77
LWSupply - L & W Supply
03-409-373 6/12/2024 5/17/2024 1010160969-001  00016-06-2024 683.94 Wall Repairs- Fire Station #3
